

營收及出貨台數明細表

合併:

單位:台/NTD仟元

月份	項目	出貨台數			累計出貨台數			合併營收金額			累計合併營收金額		
		103年	104年	年增率	103年	104年	年增率	103年	104年	年增率	103年	104年	年增率
1月		180,115	130,476	-27.56%	180,115	130,476	-27.56%	1,767,151	1,670,777	-5.45%	1,767,151	1,670,777	-5.45%
2月		140,685	104,774	-25.53%	320,800	235,250	-26.67%	1,534,219	1,458,213	-4.95%	3,301,370	3,128,990	-5.22%
3月		146,723	130,696	-10.92%	467,523	365,946	-21.73%	1,717,403	1,765,320	2.79%	5,018,773	4,894,310	-2.48%
4月		150,143	115,957	-22.77%	617,666	481,903	-21.98%	1,695,403	1,470,094	-13.29%	6,714,176	6,364,404	-5.21%
5月		152,457	91,312	-40.11%	770,123	573,215	-25.57%	1,660,770	1,326,334	-20.14%	8,374,946	7,690,738	-8.17%
6月		146,003	89,226	-38.89%	916,126	662,441	-27.69%	1,673,150	1,286,830	-23.09%	10,048,096	8,977,568	-10.65%
7月		128,460	106,142	-17.37%	1,044,586	768,583	-26.42%	1,456,254	1,363,053	-6.40%	11,504,350	10,340,621	-10.12%
8月		103,259	107,838	4.43%	1,147,845	876,421	-23.65%	1,260,281	1,520,095	20.62%	12,764,631	11,860,716	-7.08%
9月		110,916	149,208	34.52%	1,258,761	1,025,629	-18.52%	1,291,903	1,968,780	52.39%	14,056,534	13,829,495	-1.62%
10月		116,555	143,275	22.92%	1,375,316	1,168,904	-15.01%	1,488,600	1,897,472	27.47%	15,545,134	15,726,967	1.17%
11月		147,439	144,262	-2.15%	1,522,755	1,313,166	-13.76%	1,950,825	1,919,335	-1.61%	17,495,959	17,646,302	0.86%
12月		132,651	111,430	-16.00%	1,655,406	1,424,596	-13.94%	1,522,808	1,734,388	13.89%	19,018,767	19,380,690	1.90%